
Daftar Bimbingan Akademik

Dosen Pembimbing Defriman Djafri

Nomor Induk Pegawai (NIP) 132309555

NO NO. BP NAMA MHS/
PROGRAM STUDI

IP
SMT/
IPK

TGL KRS

SKS
DIAMBIL/

DISETUJUI/
TDK

DISETUJUI

STATUS
KRS LIHAT

1 1811211045 NURUL IZZATI
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-13
08:18:22

4/
4/

4 Disetujui KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

2 2011211026 DYKI GYMNASDIAN
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

/
/

Belum KRS KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

3 2111211025 SALSABILA
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-13
11:04:11

14/
14/

14
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

4 2111211026 YUSRENA
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-13
10:19:54

14/
14/

14
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

5 2111211027 HASYA TSANIA
AZZAHRA
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-13
09:04:55

10/
10/

10
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

6 2111211028 M.FADHILAH
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-12
08:07:20

14/
14/

14
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

7 2111211029 AYSAH FARINI
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-15
08:30:56

10/
10/

10
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

8 2111211030 SURYA TRIANANDA
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-14
09:08:34

14/
14/

14
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

9 2211212047 FAZHIRA HERVI
AZZAHRA
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-14
09:20:50

23/
23/

23
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

10 2211212048 HAURA YUMNA
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-14
10:01:35

23/
23/

23
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

11 2211212049 FATHIYA ZARINE
DECA
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-13
05:42:41

23/
23/

23
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

12 2211212050 FRESHY JUMZA
AUGESTIA
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-14
22:22:16

23/
23/

23
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai
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MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-12
06:31:33

22/
22/

22
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

15 2311211002 KHALISA
INNAYATURRAHMAH
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-12
07:54:48

22/
22/

22
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

16 2311211003 NAYARA SALSABILA
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-12
01:12:03

22/
22/

22
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

17 2311211004 HAURA MELZA PUTRI
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-12
01:07:24

22/
22/

22
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

18 2311211005 ANGGI MAISYA PUTRI
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-12
06:34:08

22/
22/

22
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

19 2311211006 ORIZA MUTIARA
PUTRI
KESEHATAN
MASYARAKAT

-
-

2024-08-12
07:25:26

22/
22/

22
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

20 2321211005 MUHAMMAD RAHUL
GUNAWAN
S2 EPIDEMIOLOGI

-
-

/
/

Belum KRS KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

21 2321212007 WIWID PRAMITA
S2 EPIDEMIOLOGI

-
-

6/
6/

6 Disetujui KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

22 2321212012 SINTHA DEFIZA
RAHMI
S2 EPIDEMIOLOGI

-
-

6/
6/

6 Disetujui KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

23 2321212015 NELIANIS, SKM
S2 EPIDEMIOLOGI

-
-

6/
6/

6 Disetujui KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

24 2421212001 NOVI PUTRIANA
DEWI
S2 EPIDEMIOLOGI

-
-

18/
18/

18
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

25 2421212003 YORRI MAULINA
KASYA
S2 EPIDEMIOLOGI

-
-

18/
18/

18
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai

26 2421212006 AZTIKA RAMADANTI
S2 EPIDEMIOLOGI

-
-

21/
21/

21
Disetujui

KRS | KHS
| Transkrip
| Riwayat
Nilai
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